Cocktails

Aperol Spritz

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda.

Bloody Mary

£11.90

£13.50

Vodka, Lemon Juice, Worcester Sauce, Tomato Juice, Tabasco

Negroni
Gin, Campari, Red Vermouth

Old Fashioned

Bourbon, Sugar, Bitters

Passion Bellini
Prosecco, Passion Fruit

Vodka Gimlet
Vodka, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup

Espresso Martini
Vodka, Espresso, Kahlua.

Black Russian
Vodka, Kahlua

Martini

Gin, Noilly Prat, Orange Bitters, Olives.

Cosmopolitan

Vodka, Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice, Cointreau

Mocktails

Virgin Bloody Mary

Tomato Juice, Worcester Sauce, Tabasco, Lemon Juice

Sunrise Effect

Pineapple Juice, ]20 Orange & Passion, Grenadine

Shirley Temple
Ginger Ale, Grenadine

£11.90

£11.90

£11.90

£11.90

£12.90

£12.90

£12.90

£12.90

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

Sunday to Thursday from 11:00 to 21:00
Friday & Saturdays from 11:00 to 22:00

Light Dishes

Freshly made Soup of the Day (V, G) £13.00
(please see server for additional daily information)
with artisan bread roll

Caesar Salad (V, G, M, Su, F) £15.00
baby gem lettuce, parmesan shavings, croutons, anchovy,

Caesar dressing

add a warm grilled corn-fed chicken breast - £8 supplement

Rolled Rotherwick Omelette
served with salad garnish (made with cheese)

Caramelised Red Onion & cheddar £17.00
(M, Su, V, E)

Smoked Salmon John Ross £19.00
caper, shallot, lemon

(F, M, E)

Mortadella Ham from Bologna £19.00

confit tomato, basil
(M, Su, N, E)

Sandwiches (served till 6pm) all £13.00

Our Artisan bread is baked fresh daily by Frankonia Bakery.
Please choose your bread from:

Granary — traditional combination of wheat & barley flour with
Norfolk grains, a crunchy loaf

White - classic white Viennese sandwich tin

Malbran — dark rye blend, super rich & malty

Coronation Chicken
mango chutney, rocket, fresh coriander
(G, M, Su, My, E)

Smoked Applewood Cheese
Branston pickle, tomato
(V,G, M, Su, E)

Smoked Salmon John Ross
chive cream cheese
(G, M, Su, F)

Beef Pastrami
Dijon sauerkraut, Emmental, gherkin
(G, M, Su, Mu)

All served with salad garnish and Kettle crisps

Sides
Skin-on Chips (M, E) £6.50
Tylney buttermilk relish

Green Salad (Su) £6.50
avocado, pepper, cucumber

Seasonal Vegetables (M) £6.50




Main Dishes

Chicken Tikka Masala £24.00
coconut rice, cucumber yoghurt, coriander naan, spiced chutney,
poppadom

M, G, Ce, Su, F)

Deep Fried Fillet of Line Caught Cod £25.00
with hand cut chips, mushy peas, Tylney tartar
(F, M, E, G, Su, Ce)

Fresh Egg Linguini with Black Truffle £22.00
fine herbs truffle cream sauce, foraged mushrooms,

shaved parmesan aged 36-months

(M, E, G, Su)

Chargrilled Burgers
glazed brioche bun, smoked apple wood cheese, relish, tomato, onion
ring and skin-on chips
Tylney Burger - Prime Beef & Lamb Mince £23.00
(Mu, G, E, M)
Veggie Burger - Marinated Portobello Mushroom  £20.00
(V,E, G, M, Mu)

60z Marinated Rump Steak, Dry Aged 42 days £29.00
Skin-on chips, peppercorn sauce, tomato, mushroom, onion ring,
watercress

(M, Su, G, F, Mu)

4 )

Paw’tatoes - £5 Gift Aid to Hearing Dogs for Deaf People
Savour the charm of our whimsical and invisible doggy-
themed side dish, where the enjoyment lies in giving back.

Despite its invisibility, the delight is genuine, and your £5
donation contributes to training treats that will support a

\ Hearing Dog for a full month )
Desserts
Dessert of the Day £12.00

(please see server for daily information and allergens)

Fruit Salad £10.00
fresh berries, sorbet

Cake £8.00
(made daily by the pastry team, please see server for daily
information and allergens)

Selection of Homemade Ice Creams and Sorbets £12.00
(please see server for daily selections and allergens)

(M, E)

Tunworth Cheese (100g) £14.00

(made 4 miles from the hotel by The Hampshire Cheese Company)
Dorset crackers, quince jelly, grapes, onion chutney
(M, Su, G, Mu, Ce, Se)

Whisky and Whiskey

Bells
Chivas Regal 12yrs

Famous Grouse

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Johnnie Walker Red Label
Monkey Shoulder

Bushmill
Jameson’s

Tullamore Dew

Bulleit Bourbon

Jack Daniels Single Barrel
Jack Daniels

Makers Mark

Malt

Balvenie 12yrs
Bowmore 12yrs
Dalmore 12yrs
Dalmore 15yrs

Dalmore King Alexander III

Dalwhinnie 15yrs
Glenmorangie 10yrs
Glenfiddich 12yrs
Glenfiddich 18yrs
Glenlivet 12yrs
Highland Park 12yrs
Lagavulin 16yrs
Laphroaig 10yrs
Macallan 12yrs
Macallan 15yrs
Macallan 18yrs
Oban 14yrs
Singleton 17yr
Talisker 10yrs

Price (50ml)

£ 7.35
£10.50
£ 7.35
£11.50
£ 8.50
£10.50

£ 8.80
£8.00
£9.75

£ 9.75
£18.50
£ 9.75
£ 9.75

Price (50ml)

£14.00
£14.00
£18.50
£35.00
£60.00
£16.50
£12.70
£12.70
£28.00
£12.70
£12.70
£25.00
£14.50
£22.50
£50.00
£65.00
£24.00
£25.00
£14.00




Vodka

Smirnoff Vodka
Absolut Blue
Grey Goose
Belvedere

Rum

Bacardi Superior White
Captain Morgan Dark
Havana 3yrs

Zacapa 23yrs

Mount Gay Eclipse

Port & Sherry

Ramos Pinto dry white port
Taylors LBV 2010

Liqueurs

Cointreau

Baileys

Disaronno Amaretto
Sambuca

Calvados

Dupont V.S.0.P
Rarete

Cognac

Courvoisier VS

Hennessy XO

Hine Antique XO

Maxime Trijol

Menuet Reserve

Ragnaud Saborin 1990
Ragnaud Saborin Florilege
Remy Martin V.5.0.P.
Remy Martin XO

Armagnac

Baron de Sigonac- V.5.0.P
Baron de Sigonac- 10yrs
Baron de Lustrac 1963
Tariquet XO

Price (50ml)

£7.35
£9.35
£12.70
£12.70

Price (50ml)

£7.35
£7.35
£7.35
£22.00
£7.35

Price (100ml)

£9.25
£9.25

Price (50ml)

£9.30
£9.30
£9.30
£9.30

Price (50ml)

£17.25
£37.50

Price (50ml)

£7.35
£45.95
£45.95
£15.00
£275.00
£50.00
£45.00
£14.95
£42.50

Price (50ml)

£14.95
£19.50
£50.00
£16.00

Little Guests

Light Dishes

Dinosaur Scrambled Eggs, (E, G, M) £6.00
mild cheddar, granary toast

Cherry Tomato and Mozzarella Sticks (M,Su)  £6.00
Fresh Watermelon and Berries £6.00

Bowl of Soup, Warm Bread Roll £6.00

(Please ask server for today’s flavour)

Mains

Hand Linked Sausages and Mash (M, Ce, G, Su)

onion gravy £8.00
Penne Pasta (V, G, M, E) £8.00

served with either tomato ragout, grated cheddar cheese
or butter

Spaghetti Bolognese (M, E, G, Su, Mu, F, Ce) £8.00
grated cheese

40z Burger and Chips (M, G, E) £8.00
prime beef steak burger, brioche bun, tomato, salad leaves
Line Caught Cod and Chips (F, G, M) £8.00
mushy peas

Desserts

Banana Filled Pancake (M, G, E) £6.00
caramel sauce

Chocolate Brownie Sundae (N, M, G, E, So) £6.00
vanilla ice cream, caramel sauce, whipped cream

2 Scoops of Jude’s Ice Cream (M, G, Su, E) £6.00

choose from chocolate, strawberry, vanilla and

salted caramel.

Yoghurt (M, So) £6.00
blueberries, grapes, honey, raspberry and grated chocolate

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill for
all food and beverage services and will be shared by the entire team.

If you suffer from a food allergy or intolerance, please inform a
member of staff who will be happy to assist you with your order
and note the following menu content abbreviations for your
information:

We cannot guarantee all items on the menu are free of any allergens

Ce —celery C - crustaceans E-egg F -fish
G — cereals containing gluten L -lupin M - milk & dairy
Mo - molluscs Mu - mustard N — tree nuts P - peanuts
Se - sesame So - soybeans Su - sulphur dioxide & sulphites
Vg —vegan V -vegetarian *can be adapted to gluten free




Coffee & Tea

Fresh Brewed Coffee
Cappuccino

Latte

Espresso

Hot Chocolate

Great Rift (English breakfast)

Great Rift Decaffeinated
Virunga Earl Grey
Darjeeling

Herbal Teas (ask a member of the team)

Bottled Beer

Peroni (330ml)
Tiger (330ml)

San Miguel (330ml) Alcohol Free

Old Speckled Hen (500ml)
Gold Muddler (500ml)
Resolute (500ml)

King John (500ml)
Guinness (440ml can)
Magners (330ml)

Soft Drinks

Frobisher Fruit Juice

(Orange, Apple, Cranberry, Pineapple, Grapefruit)

J20- Apple & Mango

J20- Orange & Passionfruit
Appletiser

Elderflower Presse

Fever Tree Mixer
Schweppes Mixer

Price

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£3.50
£4.25
£5.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

Price

£6.30
£6.30
£6.30
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£6.30
£6.30

Price

£4.50

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.90
£4.50

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill for

all food and beverage services and will be shared by the entire team.

Champagne & Sparkling Wines

Champagne Louis Roederer
Rose Champagne Canard Duchene
Prosecco Passa Parola

White Wines

Pinot Grigio Italy
Chardonnay France
Sauvignon Blanc Chile
Picpoul de Pinet France
Chenin Blanc South Africa

Rose Wines

Cheverny Rose France

Red Wines

Bordeaux, France

Pinot Noir France

Merlot Gran Reserva Chili
Rioja Crianza Spain
Malbec Argentina

Gin

Bombay Sapphire

Gin Mare

Gordons

Hendricks

Monkey 47

Silent Pool

Sipsmith dry

Tanqueray

Warner Edwards Dry

Warner Edwards Elderflower
Warner Edwards Honeybee Gin
Warner Edwards Melissa ‘Lemon Balm’
Warner Edwards Rhubarb ‘Pink Gin’

Price
125ml
£16.80
£14.00
£9.00
125ml 175ml
£7.00 £9.80
£7.00 £9.80
£7.30 £10.10
£9.00 £12.35
£7.60 £10.40
125ml 175ml
£8.70 £12.05
125ml  175ml
£7.60 £10.40
£8.40 £11.80
£8.15 £11.15
£8.40 £11.80
£9.80 £13.75
Price (50ml)
£12.70
£13.50
£7.35
£14.95
£15.00
£11.50
£12.00
£12.70
£10.00
£10.00
£12.00
£11.50
£10.50




