

### **Cocktails**

**Sunrise Effect** 

**Shirley Temple** 

Ginger Ale, Grenadine

Pineapple Juice, J2O Orange & Passion, Grenadine

Aperol Spritz Aperol, Prosecco, Soda.	£11.90
Bloody Mary Vodka, Lemon Juice, Worcester Sauce, Tomato Juice, Taba	£13.50
<b>Negroni</b> Gin, Campari, Red Vermouth	£11.90
Old Fashioned Bourbon, Sugar, Bitters	£11.90
Passion Bellini Prosecco, Passion Fruit	£11.90
Vodka Gimlet Vodka, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup	£11.90
Espresso Martini Vodka, Espresso, Kahlua.	£12.90
Black Russian Vodka, Kahlua	£12.90
Martini Gin, Noilly Prat, Orange Bitters, Olives.	£12.90
Cosmopolitan Vodka, Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice, Cointreau	£12.90
Mocktails	
Virgin Bloody Mary Tomato Juice, Worcester Sauce, Tabasco, Lemon Juice	£7.50



Sunday to Thursday from 11:00 to 21:00 Friday & Saturdays from 11:00 to 22:00

## Light Dishes

<b>Freshly made Soup of the Day</b> (V, G) (please see server for additional daily information) with artisan bread roll	£13.00
Caesar Salad (V, G, M, Su, F) baby gem lettuce, parmesan shavings, croutons, anchovy, Caesar dressing add a warm grilled corn-fed chicken breast - £8 supplement	£15.00
Rolled Rotherwick Omelette served with salad garnish (made with cheese)	
Caramelised Red Onion & cheddar (M, Su, V, E)	£17.00
Smoked Salmon John Ross caper, shallot, lemon (F, M, E)	£19.00
Mortadella Ham from Bologna confit tomato, basil (M, Su, N, E)	£19.00

# Sandwiches (Served till 6pm) all £13.00

Our Artisan bread is baked fresh daily by Frankonia Bakery. Please choose your bread from:

Granary – traditional combination of wheat & barley flour with Norfolk grains, a crunchy loaf

White - classic white Viennese sandwich tin Malbran – dark rye blend, super rich & malty

### **Coronation Chicken**

mango chutney, rocket, fresh coriander (G, M, Su, Mu, E)

#### **Smoked Applewood Cheese**

Branston pickle, tomato (V, G, M, Su, E)

#### **Smoked Salmon John Ross**

*chive cream cheese* (G, M, Su, F)

#### **Beef Pastrami**

Dijon sauerkraut, Emmental, gherkin (G, M, Su, Mu)

All served with salad garnish and Kettle crisps

### Sides

£7.50

£7.50

<b>Skin-on Chips</b> (M, E) Tylney buttermilk relish	£6.50
<b>Green Salad</b> (Su) avocado, pepper, cucumber	£6.50
$\textbf{Seasonal Vegetables} \ (M)$	£6.50



### Main Dishes

Chicken Tikka Masala £24.00 coconut rice, cucumber yoghurt, coriander naan, spiced chutney, poppadom (M, G, Ce, Su, F)

**Deep Fried Fillet of Line Caught Cod**with hand cut chips, mushy peas, Tylney tartar
(F, M, E, G, Su, Ce)
£25.00

£22.00

Fresh Egg Linguini with Black Truffle fine herbs truffle cream sauce, foraged mushrooms, shaved parmesan aged 36-months (M, E, G, Su)

#### **Chargrilled Burgers**

glazed brioche bun, smoked apple wood cheese, relish, tomato, onion ring and skin-on chips

**Tylney Burger - Prime Beef & Lamb Mince** £23.00 (Mu, G, E, M) **Veggie Burger - Marinated Portobello Mushroom** £20.00

(V, E, G, M, Mu)

60z Marinated Rump Steak, Dry Aged 42 days £29.00

 $Skin-on\ chips,\ peppercorn\ sauce,\ tomato,\ mushroom,\ onion\ ring,\ watercress$ 

(M, Su, G, F, Mu)

Paw'tatoes - £5 Gift Aid to Hearing Dogs for Deaf People
Savour the charm of our whimsical and invisible doggythemed side dish, where the enjoyment lies in giving back.
Despite its invisibility, the delight is genuine, and your £5
donation contributes to training treats that will support a
Hearing Dog for a full month

### **Desserts**

Dessert of the Day	£12.00
(please see server for daily information and allergens)	
Fruit Salad fresh berries, sorbet	£10.00
Cake (made daily by the pastry team, please see server for daily information and allergens)	£8.00
<b>Selection of Homemade Ice Creams and Sorbets</b> (please see server for daily selections and allergens) (M, E)	£12.00
Tunworth Cheese (100g)	£14.00

(made 4 miles from the hotel by The Hampshire Cheese Company)

Dorset crackers, quince jelly, grapes, onion chutney

(M, Su, G, Mu, Ce, Se)



Whisky and Whiskey	Price (50ml)
Bells	£ 7.35
Chivas Regal 12yrs	£10.50
Famous Grouse	£ 7.35
Johnnie Walker Black Label	£11.50
Johnnie Walker Red Label	£ 8.50
Monkey Shoulder	£10.50
·	
Bushmill	£ 8.80
Jameson's	£ 8.00
Tullamore Dew	£ 9.75
Bulleit Bourbon	£ 9.75
Jack Daniels Single Barrel	£18.50
Jack Daniels	£ 9.75
Makers Mark	£ 9.75
Malt	Price (50ml)
D 1 ' 10	44.4.00
Balvenie 12yrs	£14.00
Bowmore 12yrs	£14.00 £14.00
·	
Bowmore 12yrs	£14.00
Bowmore 12yrs Dalmore 12yrs	£14.00 £18.50
Bowmore 12yrs Dalmore 12yrs Dalmore 15yrs	£14.00 £18.50 £35.00
Bowmore 12yrs Dalmore 12yrs Dalmore 15yrs Dalmore King Alexander III	£14.00 £18.50 £35.00 £60.00
Bowmore 12yrs Dalmore 12yrs Dalmore 15yrs Dalmore King Alexander III Dalwhinnie 15yrs	£14.00 £18.50 £35.00 £60.00 £16.50
Bowmore 12yrs Dalmore 12yrs Dalmore 15yrs Dalmore King Alexander III Dalwhinnie 15yrs Glenmorangie 10yrs	£14.00 £18.50 £35.00 £60.00 £16.50 £12.70
Bowmore 12yrs Dalmore 12yrs Dalmore 15yrs Dalmore King Alexander III Dalwhinnie 15yrs Glenmorangie 10yrs Glenfiddich 12yrs	£14.00 £18.50 £35.00 £60.00 £16.50 £12.70
Bowmore 12yrs Dalmore 12yrs Dalmore 15yrs Dalmore King Alexander III Dalwhinnie 15yrs Glenmorangie 10yrs Glenfiddich 12yrs Glenfiddich 18yrs Glenlivet 12yrs Highland Park 12yrs	£14.00 £18.50 £35.00 £60.00 £16.50 £12.70 £12.70 £28.00
Bowmore 12yrs Dalmore 12yrs Dalmore 15yrs Dalmore King Alexander III Dalwhinnie 15yrs Glenmorangie 10yrs Glenfiddich 12yrs Glenfiddich 18yrs Glenlivet 12yrs	£14.00 £18.50 £35.00 £60.00 £16.50 £12.70 £12.70 £28.00 £12.70 £25.00
Bowmore 12yrs Dalmore 12yrs Dalmore 15yrs Dalmore King Alexander III Dalwhinnie 15yrs Glenmorangie 10yrs Glenfiddich 12yrs Glenfiddich 18yrs Glenlivet 12yrs Highland Park 12yrs Lagavulin 16yrs Laphroaig 10yrs	£14.00 £18.50 £35.00 £60.00 £16.50 £12.70 £12.70 £28.00 £12.70
Bowmore 12yrs Dalmore 12yrs Dalmore 15yrs Dalmore King Alexander III Dalwhinnie 15yrs Glenmorangie 10yrs Glenfiddich 12yrs Glenfiddich 18yrs Glenlivet 12yrs Highland Park 12yrs Lagavulin 16yrs Laphroaig 10yrs Macallan 12yrs	£14.00 £18.50 £35.00 £60.00 £16.50 £12.70 £12.70 £28.00 £12.70 £25.00 £14.50 £22.50
Bowmore 12yrs Dalmore 12yrs Dalmore 15yrs Dalmore King Alexander III Dalwhinnie 15yrs Glenmorangie 10yrs Glenfiddich 12yrs Glenfiddich 18yrs Glenlivet 12yrs Highland Park 12yrs Lagavulin 16yrs Laphroaig 10yrs Macallan 12yrs Macallan 15yrs	£14.00 £18.50 £35.00 £60.00 £16.50 £12.70 £12.70 £28.00 £12.70 £12.70 £25.00 £14.50 £22.50
Bowmore 12yrs Dalmore 12yrs Dalmore 15yrs Dalmore King Alexander III Dalwhinnie 15yrs Glenmorangie 10yrs Glenfiddich 12yrs Glenfiddich 18yrs Glenlivet 12yrs Highland Park 12yrs Lagavulin 16yrs Laphroaig 10yrs Macallan 12yrs Macallan 15yrs Macallan 18yrs	£14.00 £18.50 £35.00 £60.00 £16.50 £12.70 £12.70 £28.00 £12.70 £25.00 £14.50 £22.50 £50.00 £65.00
Bowmore 12yrs Dalmore 12yrs Dalmore 15yrs Dalmore King Alexander III Dalwhinnie 15yrs Glenmorangie 10yrs Glenfiddich 12yrs Glenfiddich 18yrs Glenlivet 12yrs Highland Park 12yrs Lagavulin 16yrs Laphroaig 10yrs Macallan 12yrs Macallan 15yrs Macallan 18yrs Oban 14yrs	£14.00 £18.50 £35.00 £60.00 £16.50 £12.70 £12.70 £28.00 £12.70 £12.70 £25.00 £14.50 £22.50 £50.00 £65.00
Bowmore 12yrs Dalmore 12yrs Dalmore 15yrs Dalmore King Alexander III Dalwhinnie 15yrs Glenmorangie 10yrs Glenfiddich 12yrs Glenfiddich 18yrs Glenlivet 12yrs Highland Park 12yrs Lagavulin 16yrs Laphroaig 10yrs Macallan 12yrs Macallan 15yrs Macallan 18yrs Oban 14yrs Singleton 17yr	£14.00 £18.50 £35.00 £60.00 £16.50 £12.70 £12.70 £12.70 £25.00 £12.70 £25.00 £22.50 £50.00 £65.00 £24.00 £25.00
Bowmore 12yrs Dalmore 12yrs Dalmore 15yrs Dalmore King Alexander III Dalwhinnie 15yrs Glenmorangie 10yrs Glenfiddich 12yrs Glenfiddich 18yrs Glenlivet 12yrs Highland Park 12yrs Lagavulin 16yrs Laphroaig 10yrs Macallan 12yrs Macallan 15yrs Macallan 18yrs Oban 14yrs	£14.00 £18.50 £35.00 £60.00 £16.50 £12.70 £12.70 £28.00 £12.70 £12.70 £25.00 £14.50 £22.50 £50.00 £65.00
Bowmore 12yrs Dalmore 12yrs Dalmore 15yrs Dalmore King Alexander III Dalwhinnie 15yrs Glenmorangie 10yrs Glenfiddich 12yrs Glenfiddich 18yrs Glenlivet 12yrs Highland Park 12yrs Lagavulin 16yrs Laphroaig 10yrs Macallan 12yrs Macallan 15yrs Macallan 18yrs Oban 14yrs Singleton 17yr	£14.00 £18.50 £35.00 £60.00 £16.50 £12.70 £12.70 £12.70 £25.00 £12.70 £25.00 £22.50 £50.00 £65.00 £24.00 £25.00



VodkaPrice (50ml)Smirnoff Vodka£7.35Absolut Blue£9.35Grey Goose£12.70Belvedere£12.70RumPrice (50ml)Bacardi Superior White£7.35Captain Morgan Dark£7.35Havana 3yrs£7.35Zacapa 23yrs£22.00
Absolut Blue £9.35 Grey Goose £12.70 Belvedere £12.70  Rum Price (50ml)  Bacardi Superior White £7.35 Captain Morgan Dark £7.35 Havana 3yrs £7.35 Zacapa 23yrs £22.00
Grey Goose Belvedere £12.70  Rum Price (50ml)  Bacardi Superior White Captain Morgan Dark Havana 3yrs Zacapa 23yrs £22.00
Belvedere £12.70  Rum Price (50ml)  Bacardi Superior White £7.35  Captain Morgan Dark £7.35  Havana 3yrs £7.35  Zacapa 23yrs £22.00
Rum Price (50ml)  Bacardi Superior White £7.35 Captain Morgan Dark £7.35 Havana 3yrs £7.35 Zacapa 23yrs £22.00
Bacardi Superior White £7.35 Captain Morgan Dark £7.35 Havana 3yrs £7.35 Zacapa 23yrs £22.00
Bacardi Superior White £7.35 Captain Morgan Dark £7.35 Havana 3yrs £7.35 Zacapa 23yrs £22.00
Captain Morgan Dark£7.35Havana 3yrs£7.35Zacapa 23yrs£22.00
Havana 3yrs £7.35 Zacapa 23yrs £22.00
Zacapa 23yrs £22.00
1 3
Mount Gay Eclipse £7.35
Port & Sherry Price (100ml)
Ramos Pinto dry white port £9.25
Taylors LBV 2010 £9.25
Liqueurs Price (50ml)
Cointreau £9.30
Baileys £9.30
Disaronno Amaretto £9.30
Sambuca £9.30
Calvados Price (50ml)
Dupont V.S.O.P £17.25
Rarete £37.50
Cognac Puice (50ml)
Cognac Price (50ml)
Courvoisier VS £7.35 Hennessy XO £45.95
Hennessy XO £45.95 Hine Antique XO £45.95
Maxime Trijol £15.00
Menuet Reserve £275.00
Ragnaud Saborin 1990 £50.00
Ragnaud Saborin Florilege £45.00
Remy Martin V.S.O.P. £14.95
Remy Martin XO £42.50
Armagnac Price (50ml)
Baron de Sigonac- V.S.O.P £14.95
Baron de Sigonac- 10yrs £19.50

Baron de Lustrac 1963

Tariquet XO



### Little Guests

## **Light Dishes**

Dinosaur Scrambled Eggs, (E, G, M)	£6.00
mild cheddar, granary toast	
Cherry Tomato and Mozzarella Sticks (M,Su)	£6.00
Fresh Watermelon and Berries	£6.00
Bowl of Soup, Warm Bread Roll	£6.00
(Please ask server for today's flavour)	

### Mains

Hand Linked Sausages and Mash (M, Ce, G, Su)	
onion gravy	£8.00
Penne Pasta (V, G, M, E)	£8.00
served with either tomato ragout, grated cheddar chee	ese
or butter	
Spaghetti Bolognese (M, E, G, Su, Mu, F, Ce)	£8.00
grated cheese	
4oz Burger and Chips (M, G, E)	£8.00
prime beef steak burger, brioche bun, tomato, salad lea	aves
Line Caught Cod and Chips (F, G, M)	£8.00
mushy peas	

### **Desserts**

£50.00

£16.00

Banana Filled Pancake (M, G, E)	£6.00
caramel sauce	
<b>Chocolate Brownie Sundae</b> (N, M, G, E, So)	£6.00
vanilla ice cream, caramel sauce, whipped cream	
2 Scoops of Jude's Ice Cream (M, G, Su, E)	£6.00
choose from chocolate, strawberry, vanilla and	
salted caramel.	
Yoghurt (M, So)	£6.00
blueberries, grapes, honey, raspberry and grated cho	colate

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill for all food and beverage services and will be shared by the entire team.

If you suffer from a food allergy or intolerance, please inform a member of staff who will be happy to assist you with your order and note the following menu content abbreviations for your information:

We cannot guarantee all items on the menu are free of any allergens

Ce – celery C – crustaceans E – egg F -fish
G – cereals containing gluten L - lupin M – milk & dairy
Mo - molluscs Mu - mustard N – tree nuts P - peanuts
Se - sesame So - soybeans Su - sulphur dioxide & sulphites
Vg – vegan V – vegetarian \*can be adapted to gluten free



# Coffee & Tea

	Price
Fresh Brewed Coffee	£4.50
Cappuccino	£4.50
Latte	£4.50
Espresso	£3.50
Hot Chocolate	£4.25
Great Rift (English breakfast)	£5.00
Great Rift Decaffeinated	£4.50
Virunga Earl Grey	£4.50
Darjeeling	£4.50
Herbal Teas (ask a member of the team)	£4.50

## **Bottled Beer**

	Price
Peroni (330ml)	£6.30
Tiger (330ml)	£6.30
San Miguel (330ml) Alcohol Free	£6.30
Old Speckled Hen (500ml)	£7.00
Gold Muddler (500ml)	£7.00
Resolute (500ml)	£7.00
King John (500ml)	£7.00
Guinness (440ml can)	£6.30
Magners (330ml)	£6.30
Soft Drinks	Price

Frobisher Fruit Juice	£4.50
(Orange, Apple, Cranberry, Pineapple, Grapefruit)	
J20- Apple & Mango	£4.50
J20- Orange & Passionfruit	£4.50
Appletiser	£4.50
Elderflower Presse	£4.50
Fever Tree Mixer	£4.90
Schweppes Mixer	£4.50

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill for all food and beverage services and will be shared by the entire team.



# Champagne & Sparkling Wines

	Price	
	125ml	
Champagne Louis Roederer	£16.80	
Rose Champagne Canard Duchene	£14.00	
Prosecco Passa Parola	£9.00	

### White Wines

	125m1	1/5ml
Pinot Grigio Italy	£7.00	£9.80
Chardonnay France	£7.00	£9.80
Sauvignon Blanc Chile	£7.30	£10.10
Picpoul de Pinet France	£9.00	£12.35
Chenin Blanc South Africa	£7.60	£10.40

### Rose Wines

	125ml	175ml
Cheverny Rose France	£8.70	£12.05

### Red Wines

	125ml	175ml
Bordeaux, France	£7.60	£10.40
Pinot Noir France	£8.40	£11.80
Merlot Gran Reserva Chili	£8.15	£11.15
Rioja Crianza Spain	£8.40	£11.80
Malbec Argentina	£9.80	£13.75

### Gin

	Price (50ml)
Bombay Sapphire	£12.70
Gin Mare	£13.50
Gordons	£7.35
Hendricks	£14.95
Monkey 47	£15.00
Silent Pool	£11.50
Sipsmith dry	£12.00
Tanqueray	£12.70
Warner Edwards Dry	£10.00
Warner Edwards Elderflower	£10.00
Warner Edwards Honeybee Gin	£12.00
Warner Edwards Melissa 'Lemon Balm'	£11.50
Warner Edwards Rhubarb 'Pink Gin'	£10.50